
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 3  30,256 5,705

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Riverwood Count Centre

Bankstown City Council North Ward

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 869  44  54  43  1,010  0.1770 4.43A

 2,085  113  16  92  2,306  0.4042 10.11B

 5,754  437  414  152  6,757  1.1844 29.61C LIBERAL

 10,076  647  419  260  11,402  1.9986 49.97D LABOR

 1,063  155  91  33  1,342  0.2352 5.88E

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  19,847  1,396  994  580

 2,579  95  18  62

 22,426  1,491  1,012  642

 22,817

 2,754

 25,571

 100.00
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